2025 Frontier Community Connection Fund Approved Distributions

River View Music Boosters

Coshocton County 4-H Goat Barn Improvement
Fatherhood Initiative of Coshocton County

4-H Camp Ohio

Friends of the Parks, Coshocton

River View Athletic Boosters — Track & Field

Village of Warsaw

Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue

Keene United Methodist Church

Coshocton Christian School

Muskingum Valley Council, Boy Scouts of America
United Way of Tuscarawas County

Coshocton County Youth Leadership

Life Wise Academy (RV, Cosh, Ridge, Opportunity School)
Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry (Coshocton)
Coshocton City Recreation

New Philadelphia ECE Preschool

First Step Family Violence Intervention Services, Inc.

TOTAL

S 500
$3,000
$1,500
$3,000
S 500
S 500
$2,000
$1,000
$ 800
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$3,000
$1,500
$1,500

$27,800



