

2025 Frontier Community Connection Fund Approved Distributions

River View Music Boosters	\$ 500
Coshocton County 4-H Goat Barn Improvement	\$3,000
Fatherhood Initiative of Coshocton County	\$1,500
4-H Camp Ohio	\$3,000
Friends of the Parks, Coshocton	\$ 500
River View Athletic Boosters – Track & Field	\$ 500
Village of Warsaw	\$2,000
Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue	\$1,000
Keene United Methodist Church	\$ 800
Coshocton Christian School	\$2,500
Muskingum Valley Council, Boy Scouts of America	\$1,000
United Way of Tuscarawas County	\$1,000
Coshocton County Youth Leadership	\$1,000
Life Wise Academy (RV, Cosh, Ridge, Opportunity School)	\$2,500
Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry (Coshocton)	\$1,000
Coshocton City Recreation	\$3,000
New Philadelphia ECE Preschool	\$1,500
First Step Family Violence Intervention Services, Inc.	\$1,500
TOTAL	\$27,800